
 

 

SKHS PM ROUTE 20 WILL BE PICKED UP BY ROUTE 35 (PHYSICAL BUS 20) 
2:12 PM LOWREN LIIO & OLNEY AVE 
2:13 PM E CAMELLIA WAY & ONLEY AVE E 
2:16 PM E LIDSTROM HILL RD & LIDSTROM RD E & VISTA RAMA DR E 
2:18 PM E FAIRHARBOR RD & LIDSTROM RD 
2:19 PM E SANDBAR CT & LIDSTROM RD SE 
2:20 PM SE HORSTMAN RD & WARNER AVE SE 
2:21 PM SE HORSTMAN RD & SE ORCHARD LN 
2:22 PM PERU AVE E & SE HORSTMAN RD 
2:23 PM  E LA SALLE ST & PERU AVE E 
2:24 PM BABY DOLL RD SE & SE FOSS RD 
2:26 PM SE HORSTMAN RD & WHITTIER AVE SE 
2:27 PM SE HORSTMAN RD & TUFTS AVE E 

 


